)2-01
)8-01
11-02
)9-01
)2-01
)4-01
)1-01
)9-02
)4-01
|0-01
)1-01
)5-01
)1-01
)6-01
)4-01
)2-02
)7-02
)9-03
)1-01
)2-02
2-02
)5-01
)5-02
)6-01
|0-01

Joan Andrews
Rafaela Baker
Alicia Batice

Bob Becker
Jenny Corum Billman
Justin Blacklock
Alex Brehm
Kelly Bressanelli
Shawn Briscoe
Patrick Carberry
Chase Cashion
Sarah Contreras
Justin Dougherty
Joe Faina
Joshua Green
Amy Hileman
Dewi Hokett
Fallon Hopper
Patricia Hughes
Jeannie Hunt
Jared Kubicka-Miller
Bill Lucio

Beth MacDonald
Floyd McConnell
Jasmine McLeod

Judge Duty List

08:00AM Friday, 04/12/19

99-05
711-04
111-02
106-02
403-01
201-02
101-02
714-03
401-02
206-03
209-02
108-03
107-02

99-07
401-03
109-03
501-02
404-02
701-02
801-02
207-02
105-02

99-08
405-01

Scarlett Miller
Stephanie Mu
David Nadolski
Junior Ocasio
Andy Orr

Kelsey Paiz
Amanda Pettigrew
Hillary Phillips
Tyler Pierce
Reed Ramsey
Salim Razawi
David Rosnovjak
Sarah Metivier Schadt
Shanna Schultz
Erin Shadrick
Kacy Stevens
Tyler Stewart
Kiefer Storrer
Grant Tovmasian
Trent Webb
Janene Whitesell
Brit Williams
Jacqueline Yu
rick falvo

Thursday, Apr 11, 2019 06:51PM

2019 Phi Rho Pi Nationals [client: Client]

Page 1



